EESTI NOORTE TOP8

U19 noormehed

11:20 1.voor

1-5
2-6
3-7
4-8

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Andrei MALTIZOV
Artur KOPTELKOV

12:00 2.voor

Robi TOOMING

Erik NOUD

Jan Kenneth TOMING
Kevin KUKK

1-6
2-5
3-8
4-7

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Andrei MALTIZOV
Artur KOPTELKOV

12:40 3.voor

Erik NOUD

Robi TOOMING
Kevin KUKK

Jan Kenneth TOMING

17
2-8
3-5
4-6

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Andrei MALTIZOV
Artur KOPTELKOV

Jan Kenneth TOMING
Kevin KUKK

Robi TOOMING

Erik NOUD

13:30 4.voor

1-8
2-7
3-6
4-5

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Andrei MALTIZOV
Artur KOPTELKOV

Kevin KUKK

Jan Kenneth TOMING
Erik NOUD

Robi TOOMING

14:30 5.voor

13
2-4
5-7
6-8

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Robi TOOMING

Erik NOUUD

15:30 6.voor

Vs
Vs

Vs

Andrei MALTIZOV
Artur KOPTELKOV
Jan Kenneth TOMING
Kevin KUKK

1-4
2-3
5-8
6-7

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Markkos PUKK

Robi TOOMING

Erik NOUUD

16:30 7.voor

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Artur KOPTELKOV
Andrei MALTIZOV
Kevin KUKK

Jan Kenneth TOMING

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Andrei MALTIZOV

Robi TOOMING

Jan Kenneth TOMING

Markkos PUKK
Artur KOPTELKOV
Erik NOUD

Kevin KUKK



